


00006650
14x20

00006652
19x21

00006651
17x20

00006653
19x24

00006654
16x22

00006450
15x20

00006451
14x20

00006452
18x21

00006453
19x25

00006455
16x19

00006454
19x24

Reporteros Hombre 
Negro

Reporteros Hombre 
Negro y café

2 3



Reporteros Lona-PVC 
Café

00006670
16x20

00006672
16x20

00006671
17x22

00006673
26x27

00006674
17x22

00006675
19x24

Reporteros Hombre 
Café

00006680
20x24

00006681
19x23

00006683
16x19

00006682
17x22

00006684
25x27

4 5



00006760
23x25

00006761
19x21

00006762
38x29

00006763
25x27

Reporteros Lona-PVC 
Cámel  y  negro

00006771
18x23

00006772
19x24

00006770
38x70

00006773
23x30

00006774
23x28

Reporteros Hombre 
Negro  y  café

6 7



Reporteros 
Negro y café

00006784

00006781
18x20

00006782
26x28

00006785
27x3623x29

00006783
39x28

00006780
18x22

00002018
22x14

00002019
22x26

00002020
25x28

Reporteros classic 
Negro

Colección lona-PVC 
Café

Bades nuevos
Negro, café y marrón

00006746
33x38

00006747
42x34 27x35

00006396

00006397
24x27

00003311
33x26

00003312
33,5x25

8 9



39x29
00003526

40x30
00003528

00003525
39x28

00003527
30x38

Portafolio mujer
Negro, rojo, azul y marrón

Portafolio mujer
Cuero, cámel, negro, rojo y azul

00003534
40x27

00003532
42x30

00003533
40x30

00003530
41x30

00003531
37x28

10 11
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